
 

 

 

Child Sex Trafficking Contact List for Law Enforcement in  
South Carolina (Public) 

South Carolina Department of Social Services 
Jennequia (Nikki) Brown (Statewide) 
Child Trafficking Program Coordinator   
Jennequia.S.Brown@dss.sc.gov  
Office: 803-898-3812   
Cell: 843-509-2681  
 

Tahmeka Pigott-Murphy (Upstate) 
Community Liaison Coordinator 
Tahmeka.Pigott-Murphy@dss.sc.gov  
803-391-9757 
(Abbeville, Anderson, Cherokee, Greenville, Greenwood, 
Laurens, Newberry, Oconee, Pickens, Spartanburg) 
 

Avone Hunter (Pee Dee) 
Community Liaison Coordinator 
Avone.Hunter@dss.sc.gov  
843-530-5370 
(Chesterfield, Clarendon, Darlington, Dillon, Florence, 
Georgetown, Horry, Lee, Marion, Marlboro, Sumter, 
Williamsburg) 

Amanda Koon (Statewide) 
Child Trafficking Program Coordinator   
Amanda.koon@dss.sc.gov  
Office: 803-898-7844  
Cell: 803-638-0566  
 

Shana Charles (Midlands) 
Community Liaison Coordinator 
Shana.Charles@dss.sc.gov 
803-260-1772  
(Aiken, Bamberg, Barnwell, Chester, Edgefield, Fairfield, 
Kershaw, Lancaster, Lexington, McCormick, Richland, 
Saluda, Union, York) 
 

Sharon Thomas (Lowcountry) 
Regional Clinical Specialist 
Sharon.Thomas@dss.sc.gov 
843-340-2099 

(Allendale, Beaufort, Berkeley, Calhoun, Charleston, 

Colleton, Dorchester, Hampton, Jasper, Orangeburg) 

South Carolina Department of Juvenile Justice 
Crystal Noble (Upstate) 
CrystalRNoble@djj.sc.gov  
864-775-1965  
(Abbeville, Anderson, Cherokee, Greenville, Greenwood, 
Laurens, Newberry, Oconee, Pickens, Spartanburg) 
 

Miracle Griffith (Pee Dee) 
MiracleRGriffith@djj.sc.gov  
843-915-8969  
(Chesterfield, Clarendon, Darlington, Dillon, Florence, 
Georgetown, Horry, Lee, Marlboro, Marion, Sumter, 
Williamsburg) 

Tanisha M. Tate (Midlands) 
TanishaMTate@djj.sc.gov  
803-896-6761 
(Aiken, Bamberg, Barnwell, Chester, Edgefield, Fairfield, 
Kershaw, Lancaster, Lexington, McCormick, Richland, 
Saluda, Union, York) 
 

Tyneisha Gilliard (Lowcountry) 
TyneishaLGilliard@djj.sc.gov    
843-729-7620 
(Allendale, Beaufort, Berkeley, Calhoun, Charleston, 
Colleton, Dorchester, Hampton, Jasper, Orangeburg) 

South Carolina Law Enforcement Division 
Jade Roy, Lieutenant (Statewide) 
jroy@sled.sc.gov  
803-896-5591 
 

Connie Sonnefeld, Captain (Statewide) 
csonnefeld@sled.sc.gov  
803-896-5591 

Roshani Parikh, Special Agent (Upstate/Piedmont) 
rparikh@sled.sc.gov  
803-896-5591 
(Abbeville, Aiken, Anderson, Cherokee, Chester, 
Chesterfield, Edgefield, Fairfield, Greenville, Greenwood, 
Kershaw, Lancaster, Laurens, Lexington, McCormick, 
Newberry, Oconee, Pickens, Richland, Saluda, Spartanburg, 
Union, York)  

Logan Fey, Special Agent (Lowcountry/Pee Dee) 
lfey@sled.sc.gov 
803-896-5591 
(Allendale, Barnwell, Bamberg, Beaufort, Berkeley, Calhoun, 
Charleston, Clarendon, Colleton, Darlington Dillon, 
Dorchester, Florence, Georgetown, Hampton, Horry, Jasper, 
Lee, Marlboro, Marion Orangeburg, Sumter, Williamsburg) 

South Carolina Office of the Attorney General Federal Bureau of Investigation  
Kinli Abee, Assistant Attorney General  
kabee@scag.gov 
803-734-0296 

Jackie Hamelryck, Special Agent 
803-551-4200  

United States Attorneys 
AUSA Elliott Daniels (Columbia) 
Elliott.Daniels@usdoj.gov  
803-929-3000  
 

AUSA Carrie Fisher (Greenville) 
Carrie.A.Fisher@usdoj.gov  
864-282-2100 

AUSA Lauren Hummel (Florence) 
Lauren.Hummel@usdoj.gov  
843-665-6688  
 

AUSA Katherine Orville (Charleston) 
Katherine.Orville@usdoj.gov 
843-266-1628 
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